
Programmes also available at Pukekohe Hill, Pokeno, Patumahoe, Karaka, Bombay, The Gardens, Hillpark & Waiuku Primary Schools

Based at Harrisville School
202 Harrisville Road, Tuakau
Programme: 027 694 3022

WINZ Subsidies available for eligible families
Office: 09 236 4078  admin@kidsafterschool.co.nz 

MSD SOCIAL
SECTOR 
LEVEL 3

ACCREDITATION

WINZ SUBSIDIES
AVAILABLE FOR

ELIGIBLE
FAMILIES

Prices listed above are for our Main Programme 8am to 3pm
Full Day discount 6.30am-6pm session $55-excludes Trip/Visitor days

Before & after care add ons: 6.30am-8am ($8) , 3pm-4.30pm ($11) & 3pm-6pm ($15)
Sibling discounts & half day options available contact our KAS office for more details

Click the BOOK NOW button on our website www.kidsafterschool.co.nz

All children MUST have a drink bottle, packed morning tea & lunch, sun hat, sunscreen & change of clothes/togs & towel EVERY DAY

WEEK 6
Diwali

Rangolis, games and
firework crafts - a  great
way to celebrate Diwali

Monday 6th Jan
New Year’s Party!

Kick off 2025 with a bang! Make
new friends & get to know each

other with party games!
 

Wednesday 15th Jan
TRIP-All ages: Tie Dye

  Based at Bombay KAS-make a
colourful addition to your

wardrobe!

9+ Trip:Adrenalin Forest
Exclusive to our older kids-

Adrenalin Forest! Must be at
least 1.4m tall

Friday 10th Jan
Hotdog Day

Hotdog, hotdog, hot diggety dog!
Enjoy creating a yummy lunch,

play hotdog tag & get crafty!

Tuesday 14th Jan
Fire & Ice!

 Warm up with fire ball and fire &
ice tag. Then cool off & chill out

with icy art & challenges 

Wednesday 8th Jan
Trip Day: Maraetai

Enjoy a Summer fave- a trip to
the beach! Togs, towel, sun hat &

sunscreen a MUST!
Swimming is 

tide dependent

Wednesday 22nd Jan
 VISITOR: Fire Service

 Join us today as we have special
guests coming from the
Pukekohe Fire Station! 

 

Monday 13th Jan
Wheels Day 

Bikes, trikes, skates or scooters-
today we ride! Helmets & shoes

must be worn.

Thursday 9th Jan
Trip Day: Rainbow’s End

Get ready for an action packed
day out at Rainbow’s End!
               8am-4pm day          

Alternative Option: H₂O Go!
Water games galore, so pack

your togs! May travel to another
programme today.

Tuesday 7th Jan
Creative Clay

Embrace your creativity and
potter away making an awesome

clay sculpture to take home.

$60

Thursday 16th Jan 
Weird & Wonderful

Try something different today
with strange science, wacky

games and unique works of art

$35$35

$35 $65

$35

$35 $35

$40

$35

Tuesday 21st Jan
World Traveller 

Experience the world in a day! A
variety of games, some food &

crafts from all around the globe!

Friday `17th Jan
KAS Master Chef

Ready, steady, cook! Prepare to
wow our judges, in an all-time

favourite KAS competition!

$45

Monday 20th Jan
Race Ya!

On your marks, GO! Join us for
all kinds of races today- relays,

painting, even puzzle races!

Thursday 23rd Jan
 Trip Day: Glenbrook

Vintage Railway
 All aboard for an adventure on
our very own train trip! See the

sights & enjoy a picnic lunch!

 

Friday 24th Jan
 Squish & Squelch!

Get gloopy with messy play-
slime, goop, splat monsters
topped off with water play!

Monday 27th Jan
 

Auckland Anniversary
Programme Closed

Tuesday 28th Jan
 World Lego Day

Brick builders rejoice! Celebrate
World Lego Day with challenges,

brick brownies & games.

Wednesday 29th Jan
TRIP Day: Playground Hop

Adventure with us to
playgrounds all around

Hamilton! Slide, swing & play!

$75

$50

$45

$35 $38$35 $35

$35 $60

Thursday 30th Jan
Cupcakes & Cookies

Get busy baking yummy treats
then enjoy a water slide

to cool down!        

Friday 31st Jan
Pool Party

Enjoy the last day of the Summer
holidays with swimming, games

and friendship bracelets! 

$35 $35

Summer 2025 Holiday Programme


